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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

36

28

63

SIMON
POWER
WAR

RITCHIE
EDHOUSE
ESS

60 100 61 85 85 15 110 1 45 100 100 60 100 96 3 18 96 3
47 100 85 97 60 15 112 1 180 81 140 84 16 1 13 16 2+1
59 60 97 78 137 54 18 16 1 57 100 45 99 58 95 47 2 20 47 1
60 100 95 58 60 103 9 21 16 2 60 60 140 140 61 8 32 1 19 32 2

5.40 10.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

24

86

23

53

CARL
GREEN
WAR

LENNIE
HOLMES
ESS

55 43 100 140 131 32 3 18 32 3 45 43 45 41 81 15 246
100 60 45 80 30 119 49 21 18 2 125 60 60 43 24 47 60 82 3 24 82 1
60 43 60 96 135 107 3 18 107 2 45 140 60 140 60 15 56 2
140 81 41 60 59 40 80 3 21 80 1 55 85 45 41 68 83 84 21 40
43 43 27 135 41 54 18 158 1 100 100 45 60 140 56 2 17 56 3
60 100 45 46 100 80 21 21 49 2 125 81 45 28 58 100 24 40 1 22 40 2
100 140 45 120 96 3 15 96 3 40 81 135 45 12 200 1

16.67 11.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

67

23

11

PETER
HUGHES
WAR

JAMIE
PEETOOM
ESS

95 60 100 60 95 27 44 21 20 1 41 60 66 140 85 59 10 40 1 22 40 1
100 60 45 140 60 80 16 1 19 16 2 66 121 60 100 99 47 18 8 2
100 100 60 80 45 54 30 32 3 24 32 2 80 22 140 59 30 43 57 50 24 20 1
60 100 43 100 100 58 40 3 21 40 3 100 60 55 60 81 60 18 85 1
140 100 55 55 119 0 32 2 20 32 3 60 100 140 100 57 32 0 21 12 3

11.99 9.41

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

97

26

03

LUKE
KENNEDY
WAR

SCOTT
LAWRIE
ESS

26 125 85 100 45 60 40 10 24 10 2 83 60 121 41 45 83 28 40 1 22 40 1
60 60 27 60 140 114 18 40 2 85 60 45 100 100 48 63 3 21 63 2
40 60 85 30 30 180 18 76 1+1 23 98 88 140 92 60 3 18 60 1
100 100 95 85 41 15 80 2 93 68 125 140 35 40 1 16 40 2

8.59 7.26

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

91

25

32

TOMMY
RYAN
WAR

BARRY
ADLAM
ESS

60 100 100 43 43 50 18 105 2 29 60 30 85 100 122 75 3 21 75 2
60 60 60 135 83 103 3 18 103 2 100 45 30 25 100 15 201 2
45 59 100 100 85 15 112 2 100 60 83 44 80 134 3 18 134 2
45 140 45 36 45 63 18 127 1 45 100 100 100 74 82 2 17 82 3
45 30 45 60 100 140 18 81 2 100 60 140 100 41 40 20 2 20 20 3

10.18 12.96

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

58

26

47

PRAKASH
JIWA
WAR

MICK
MCCOMBE
ESS

100 100 100 45 80 76 3 18 76 3 81 59 140 60 122 15 39 2
80 97 100 140 59 9 18 16 2 41 45 100 95 140 60 20 1 19 20 2
85 100 94 140 42 40 3 18 40 2 180 45 100 84 37 15 55 2+1
31 140 36 60 92 15 142 1 140 85 60 140 36 40 3 18 40 2
100 135 91 140 19 12 18 4 3 100 45 140 140 66 10 2 17 10 3
91 100 60 100 40 70 30 5 24 5 2 100 43 139 85 98 0 0 0 36 2 26 36 2

14.95 16.81

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

W
4
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7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

10

26

54

ROB
HAWKER
WAR

WAYNE
BLOOMFIELD
ESS

60 100 100 43 42 15 156 2 100 100 83 83 63 72 3 18 72 2
123 180 80 110 4 4 2 17 4 3+1 140 54 60 100 60 15 87 2
81 140 123 59 12 98 2 100 87 100 140 74 2 14 74 3
43 60 81 100 59 94 24 30 8 2 2 29 2 1 100 60 43 58 60 100 40 30 0 27 10 2
100 81 83 60 137 40 3 18 40 2 60 81 100 100 85 35 18 40 2
100 44 140 99 78 30 18 10 2 54 139 60 136 72 40 3 18 40 2
60 60 100 85 66 15 130 1 60 140 140 37 92 32 2 17 32 2

15.53 17.35

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

25

43

25

70

MANGAL
SINGH
WAR

CRAIG
VICKERS
ESS

83 22 140 60 41 41 84 21 30 1 140 135 81 42 31 52 20 2 20 20 2
100 60 68 100 60 57 18 56 2 45 85 95 140 120 8 8 2 20 8 2
60 121 83 83 100 54 3 18 54 2 30 100 99 44 60 15 168 1
60 140 140 100 61 3 15 61 3 36 59 60 100 140 15 106 2
95 60 60 100 60 24 54 48 3 24 48 1 180 46 59 82 71 31 16 21 16 1+1
81 60 45 60 140 15 115 1 100 85 100 140 60 16 1 16 16 3
100 180 100 81 0 0 40 1 19 40 3+1 96 83 54 121 131 12 18 4 2

15.61 16.47

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

22

77

21

47

TED
EVETTS
WAR

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

140 60 60 45 180 0 16 1 19 16 2+1 81 43 100 83 92 32 30 21 40 1
96 140 60 26 139 20 10 10 2 23 10 2 24 29 140 45 140 65 18 21 40 2
49 100 60 58 64 80 65 25 2 23 25 1 100 41 60 60 37 41 122 20 24 20 2
59 59 93 58 100 99 25 8 2 23 8 1 60 31 60 80 100 134 0 21 36 2

7.99 8.36

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

64

27

08

MATTHEW
EDGAR
WAR

PHILLIP
BREWSTER
ESS

95 137 99 59 95 16 1 16 16 1 100 45 100 100 100 15 56 4
100 58 100 85 58 15 100 2 140 60 100 41 41 119 3 18 119 3
76 59 135 58 43 130 3 18 130 2 60 60 60 140 137 15 44 2
100 57 60 140 96 48 3 18 48 2 45 100 60 100 60 82 18 54 2
100 98 114 22 99 36 32 2 20 32 2 140 60 47 60 60 58 18 76 1

10.56 13.76

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

23

32

25

29

IAN
SHAW
WAR

ANDREW
KATELEY
ESS

60 100 60 45 60 15 176 1 97 100 100 140 54 10 1 16 10 3
60 41 100 100 60 26 50 21 64 2 45 59 100 41 100 100 56 2 20 56 3
60 41 100 41 137 37 85 3 21 85 2 45 60 60 100 81 59 56 21 40 1
45 139 136 66 59 56 3 18 56 2 41 78 140 180 30 15 32 2+1
58 100 95 83 95 54 8 21 8 1 83 100 60 45 30 60 49 74 3 24 74 1
100 59 45 41 60 45 121 21 30 2 59 41 60 60 100 134 47 2 20 47 2

11.33 13.94

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 O/S DU GS SL TNS

27

64

29

06

JAMES
HYKIN
WAR

BARRY
LYNN
ESS

134 53 100 121 75 18 1 16 18 3 45 121 85 77 80 15 93 1
100 134 81 60 101 25 2 17 25 3 81 81 60 60 59 95 18 65
81 100 81 54 97 38 18 50 1 40 140 140 45 55 81 3 18 81 2
44 66 85 45 140 15 121 1 140 55 135 131 20 20 2 17 20 3
100 95 100 45 59 15 102 2 140 125 99 105 32 1 13 32 3
100 95 60 26 140 15 80 2 85 100 60 140 84 32 2 17 32 2

13.70 14.17

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6 7 8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12 W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7
X

8 9 10 11
X

12
X

W
7

 OP: Matthew Edgar 27.64  OP: Barry Lynn 29.06
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WARWICKSHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Simon Power L 0 4 25.36 5.40 1750 69 5 0 0 5
Carl Green W 4 3 24.86 16.67 3282 132 11 3 0 14
Peter Hughes W 4 1 23.67 11.99 2485 105 9 2 0 11
Luke Kennedy L 0 4 23.97 8.59 1798 75 5 1 1 7+1
Tommy Ryan L 1 4 23.91 10.18 2080 87 7 2 0 9
Prakash Jiwa L 2 4 25.58 14.95 2839 111 9 4 0 13
Rob Hawker L 3 4 25.10 15.53 3113 124 10 2 1 13+1
Mangal Singh W 4 3 25.43 15.61 3306 130 8 4 1 13+1
Ted Evetts W 4 0 22.77 7.99 2004 88 3 2 1 6+1
Matthew Edgar W 4 1 27.64 10.56 2405 87 8 1 0 9
Ian Shaw L 2 4 23.32 11.33 2728 117 10 0 0 10
James Hykin L 2 4 27.64 13.70 2653 96 10 2 0 12
TOTALS L 30 36 24.93 0.00 30443 1221 95 23 4 122+4

ESSEX MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ritchie Edhouse W 4 0 28.63 10.00 2004 70 4 3 1 8+1
Lennie Holmes L 3 4 23.53 11.05 2965 126 6 3 0 9
Jamie Peetoom L 1 4 23.11 9.41 2380 103 5 3 0 8
Scott Lawrie W 4 0 26.03 7.26 2004 77 4 2 0 6
Barry Adlam W 4 1 25.32 12.96 2304 91 11 1 0 12
Mick McCombe W 4 2 26.47 16.81 2912 110 6 6 1 13+1
Wayne Bloomfield W 4 3 26.54 17.35 3370 127 11 4 0 15
Craig Vickers L 3 4 25.70 16.47 3213 125 8 4 1 13+1
Shaun Walsh L 0 4 21.47 8.36 1868 87 5 2 0 7
Phillip Brewster L 1 4 27.08 13.76 2275 84 9 3 0 12
Andrew Kateley W 4 2 25.29 13.94 2934 116 9 2 1 12+1
Barry Lynn W 4 2 29.06 14.17 2848 98 6 5 0 11
TOTALS W 36 30 25.60 0.00 31077 1214 84 38 4 126+4


